scallop salad

salad with mozzarella cheese, zucchini, avocado,
sun-dried tomatoes and pesto sauce

)
(™) seafood salad with avocado and cherry tomatoes

N .
() salmon salad with chuka seaweed, avocado and cherry tomatoes

a
) burrata cheese salad with eggplant and tomatoes

thai salad with beef tenderloin and fresh vegetables

@ local fresh vegetables salad

chicken shawarma

beef and corn quesadilla

beef cheeseburger on a chili pepper bun with sesame

Q

okroshka with smoked duck breast and vegetables

N o
() tomato gazpacho with tiger prawns,
B served with mango sorbet

chicken noodle soup

salmon and pike perch fish soup with gnocchi

150 g

250 g

260¢

350¢

330¢

330¢

300¢

350¢

250/50/50 g

310/100/40 g

300

300

350

350

2200 P

1200 P

1600 P

1800 P

1200 P

1600 P

650 P

900 P

1200 P

1600 P

700 P

1100 P

600 P

700 P

@ black sea mussels with white wine sauce

@ black sea mussels with tom yum sauce

trout fillet with herbs and horseradish crispy crust
squid, prawns and mussels sauté (for two)

grilled dorado

fried prawns

@ black sea red mullet (seasonal)

@ chicken thighs shashlik with caucasian sauce
@ pork shashlik with caucasian sauce
dagestani lamb loin with tkemali sauce

hanger steak with tkemali sauce

chicken wings in sweet and sour sauce

;) @\%‘U grilled vegetables

french fries wiigh ketchup and cheese sauce
;:w @\%‘U rice

@\%‘U baked potatoes with thyme

mashed potatoes with cream

tartlet with cherry
meringue roll with raspberry ice cream
brownie with vanilla ice cream

assorted ice cream and sorbets
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all prices are in russian rubles including vat.

300/60 g
300/100/20 g
200/50 g
500/60 g
300/60 g
200/50 g

200/50 g

200/50/50 g
200/50/50 g
240/60 ¢
260/50 ¢

200¢

150 ¢
200/50/50 g
200 g
200 ¢
150 ¢

225¢
155 ¢
150 ¢

80¢g

1400 P
1400 P
2700 P
2600 P
1900 P
2300 P
1600 P

950 P
1100 P
3500 P
2000 P
850 P

550 P
600 P
350P
550 P
550 P

600 P
600 P
600 P
300P



coca-cola

tonic

frustyle orange / lemon-lime

red bull

sparkling / still mineral water (russia)
sparkling / still mineral water (import)

sparkling mineral water (import)

blueberry / pear / citrus / peach / mojito /
strawberry & lavender / feijoa & mint / peach & mango

blueberry / pear / citrus / mojito / passion fruit & mango /
strawberry & lavender / feijoa & mint / peach & mango / pina colada

orange / grapefruit

orange / cherry / tomato / apple / pineapple / cranberry

strawberry / chocolate / vanilla / coffee

espresso / ristretto / americano

decaf coffee

cappuccino / decaf cappuccino / double espresso
dairy-free cappuccino

flat white

latte / iced latte

hot chocolate

tea to go
(black / green / fruit / herbal)

We care about your health. Please, inform the waiter about the products, which may cause allergic reactions. You may find a table of allergens in the consumer’s corner. This brochure is an advertising-informational material.

500 ml
330 ml
500 ml
250 m/
450/500 m/
500 m/
500 ml

7000 m/

300 ml

250 ml/

250 ml

300 ml

30/20/160 m/
160 ml
250/250/60 m/
250 m/

250 m/
300/350 m/
160 ml

250 ml

450 P
350 P
400 P
500 P
390/370 P
500 P
450 P

1300 P

550P

550 P

250 P

600 P

300 P
300P
450 P
500 P
600 P
500 P
550 P
150 P

stella artois non-alco
sibirskaya korona
hoegaarden

abbe brune

estrella damm
spaten miinchen

fisht wheat

sochi original

blanche de bruxelles
stiegl goldbrau

abrau durso semi-dry poire
st. vionnet apple semi-sweet / sweet
st. vionnet cherry sweet

sparkling wine / white wine / red wine

ruby breeze
berry royal
lavender sunrise
apple & vine
melon spritz
aperol spritz
martini royal
kir royal
bellini

fiero tonic
pifia colada
mojito

bellini
feijoa & mint
aperol spritz

You can find a detailed menu of the restaurant in the consumer’s corner. Period of validity: since 01.06.2024 till next edition.

all prices are in russian rubles including vat.

440 ml
450 m/
440 ml
330 m/
330 m/
500 ml

450 m/
450 m/

330/500 ml
330/500 ml

750 ml
330 ml
330 ml

71000 m/

250 ml
300 ml
300 ml
250 ml/
290 ml
250 ml
250 ml
170 m/
180 ml/
250 ml
250 ml
300 ml

180 m/
250 ml
250 ml

400 P
380 P
470 P
370P
650 P
900 P

600 P
600 P

800/950 P
700/850 P

1900 P
550 P
550 P

2500 P

900 P
1100 P
1100 P
900 P
1100 P
1100 P
1150 P
1100 P
900 P
900 P
1000 P
950 P

750 P
750 P
750 P



WINE LIST

WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

lanson black label brut, france, champagne

bruni prosecco, bruni, italy, veneto

simonsvlei rosé brut, south africa, western cape

21 cuvee extra dry millesimato, vinicola decordi, italy, veneto

balaklava chardonnay brut, zolotaya balka, russia, crimea

WHITE

riesling rebenhof, heninger, austria, kremstal

mare & grill, quinta das arcas, portugal, vinho verde (semi-secc)

paddle creek sauvignon blanc, lake road, new zealand, marlborough

sauvignon blanc parfum de terroir, raevskoe winery, russia, krasnodarskiy kray

riesling, alma valley, russia, crimea (semi-secc)

ROSE
pinot grigio blush, cielo e terra, italy, trentino-alto adige
mare & grill rosé, quinta das arcas, portugal, vinho verde (semi-secc)

innocence, alma valley, russia, crimea

RED
sabado grand kindzmarauli, bolero and company, georgia, kakhetia (semi-sweet)
saperavi winemaker's selection, inkerman, russia, crimea

miriades cabernet sauvignon cabernet franc, chateau de talu, russia, krasnodarskiy kray

all prices are in russian rubles including vat.

200 m/

125/750 ml/

125/750 ml/

125/750 m/

125/750 ml/

125/750 ml/

125/750 m/

125/750 m/

125/750 m/

125/750 m/

125/750 m/

125/750 m/

125/750 ml

125/750 m/

125/750 m/

125/750 ml

5500 P

800/4800 P

700/4200 P

750/4500 P

600/3600 P

750/4500 P

650/3900 P

800/4800 P

650/3900 P

650/3900 P

700/3900 P

650/3900 P

650/3900 P

800/4800 P

500/3000 P

500/3000 P



WINE LIST

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE
lanson black label brut, france, champagne
réserve privée rosé brut, chanoine freres, france, champagne

grande cuvée 1531 crémant de limoux brut reserve, aimery sieur d’arques,
france, languedoc-roussillon

cava brut reserva, vilarnau, spain, catalunya

medusa brut, felix solis, spain, castilla-la-mancha
abrau durso premium rosé, russia, krasnodarskiy kray
asti martini, italy, piemonte (sweet)

riesling brut, vysokiy bereg, russia, krasnodarskiy kray

WHITE

la petite perriére sauvignon, domaine de la perriére, france, loire valley
pfefferer, colterenzio, italy, trentino-alto adige

riesling, zimmermann-graeff & muller, germany, pfalz (semi-secco)
ardea gruner veltliner, pittner, austria, burgenland

crab & more chardonnay, bronco wine company, usa, california
chardonnay torneo, bodegas la rural vinedos, argentina, mendoza
viognier, usadba markotkh, russia, krasnodarskiy kray

sibirkovii, vedernikov winery, russia, don valley

chardonnay winemaker's selection, inkerman, russia, crimea

traminer, vysokiy bereg, russia, krasnodarskiy kray

ROSE

art collection rosé, gurpegui, spain, extremadura

cabernet sauvignon rosé, winemaker's selection, inkerman, russia, crimea

This brochure is an advertising-informational material. You can find a detailed menu of the restaurant in the consumer’s corner.

Period of validity: since 01.06.2025 till next edition.
all prices are in russian rubles including vat.

750 m/

750 m/

750 ml

750 m/

750 m/

750 m/

750 ml

750 ml

750 m/

750 m/

750 m/

750 m/

750 m/

750 m/

750 ml

750 ml

750 m/

750 m/

750 m/

750 m/

15500 P

15000 P

7000 P

7000 P

4200 P

3900 P

5500 P

3000 P

4500 P

5500 P

4500 P

4500 P

5000 P

3900 P

5600 P

3600 P

3000 P

3000 P

3800 P

3000 P



() vegetable salad with dressing of your choice 250 ¢ 450 P

() vegetable sticks with cheese sauce 750/50 450 P
/\ carrot and apple slices with yoghurt sauce 750/40 ¢ 300 P
()= creamy vegetable soup with crispy croutons 250 ¢ 450 p
salmon and pike perch fish soup with gnocchi 250 ¢ 450
homemade chicken noodle soup with croutons 250 ¢ 350 ¢
potato gnocchi with cream and parmesan cheese 750 ¢ 550 P
cheese sticks 700/730 ¢ 650 P

() grilled salmon fillet 720/50/30 1200 £
fish sticks with tartar sauce 700/40 ¢ 650 P
chicken skewers with caucasian sauce 240/50 g 800 P
() steamed chicken cutlets with a side of your choice 770/50 ¢ 550 P

chicken nuggets with potatoes and cheese sauce 7/0/700 ¢ 800 P

homemade pelmeni 780/40 ¢ 550 P

ravioli with potatoes and hungarian bacon 750 ¢ 550
mashed potatoes with butter 750 ¢ 300 ¢

french fries with ketchup 750/50 ¢ 350 P

potato smiley with ketchup 750/50 ¢ 350 P

pasta with cheese 750/30 ¢ 300 P

() = jasmine rice 750 g 300 P

potato cake with salted caramel 725¢ 400 P

cottage cheese bars 90 ¢ 400 P

77N\ . o
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We care about your health. Please, inform the waiter about the products, which may cause allergic reactions. You may find a table of allergens in the consumer’s corner.
This brochure is an advertising-informational material. You can find a detailed menu in the consumer’s corner. Period of validity: since 01.06.2025 till next edition.

all prices are in russian rubbles including vat



